26/11/2020

College :

MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE(211)

B.COM SEMESTER-I (GENERAL) EXAMINATION-2020

Srl.
No.

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

Roll No.

171211-12-0001

171211-12-0007

171211-12-0008

171211-12-0009

171211-12-0014

171211-12-0025

171211-12-0027

171211-12-0031

171211-12-0047

171211-12-0051

171211-12-0052

171211-12-0055

171211-12-0056

171211-12-0057

Registration No.

211-1211-0208-17
211-1211-0371-17
211-1212-0320-17
211-1211-0271-17
211-1211-0381-17
211-1212-0321-17
211-1211-0292-17
211-1211-0222-17
211-1211-0227-17
211-1212-0335-17
211-1211-0264-17
211-1211-0279-17
211-1211-0386-17

211-1211-0375-17

Candidate Name

AADITI SARDAR

ARIKI NEHA

DEBANJALI DAS

DIPANNITA BISWAS

MADHU VERMA

PIYASHA DAS

PRITHA DAS GUPTA

PUJA CHAKRABORTY

SOMA BANERJEE

SUPARNA DHALI

SUSHMITA DAS

SWETA SINGH

TANIYA DEY

TANUSHREE GHOSH

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS)

Father's/Guardian’'s Name

SHYAMAL KUMAR SARDAR

ARIKI BAIRAGI

TAPAS KUMAR DAS

GOPI NATH BISWAS

DILIP VERMA

DULAL DAS

CHINMOY DAS GUPTA

LATE BADAL CHAKRABORTY

GOPINATH BANERJEE

SUBHASH DHALI

TARUN KUMAR DAS

RAVI SINGH

TUSHAR DEY

TUHIN GHOSH

@
CC1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
CCl.1CG
GE1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG

GE1.1CHG

@

CCl.1CG

CC1.1CHG

CC1.1CHG

CC1.2CHG

CC1.1CHG

CC1.1CG
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CCl.1CG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



26/11/2020

College :

MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE(211)

B.COM SEMESTER-I (GENERAL) EXAMINATION-2020

Srl.
No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Roll No.

171211-22-0014

171211-22-0015

171211-22-0017

171211-22-0018

171211-22-0027

171211-22-0040

171211-22-0050

171211-22-0052

171211-22-0064

171211-22-0065

171211-22-0070

171211-22-0079

171211-22-0085

171211-22-0087

171211-22-0090

171211-22-0092

171211-22-0094

171211-22-0097

Registration No.

211-1112-0331-17
211-1114-0272-17
211-1112-1276-17
211-1142-1334-17
211-1111-0231-17
211-1112-0344-17
211-1112-1275-17
211-1111-0217-17
211-1112-0309-17
211-1111-0251-17
211-1111-0377-17
211-1111-0299-17
211-1112-0341-17
211-1112-0354-17
211-1111-1284-17
211-1112-0337-17
211-1111-1279-17

211-1112-0334-17

Candidate Name

APURBA NASKAR

ARABINDO KARMAKAR

ARIIT HALDER

ARUN KUMAR PRASAD

AYAN MANNA

DIPTESH KUMAR BARICK

KARTICK DAS

KOUSHIK SUR

NAYAN MONDAL

PALASH CHANDA

PRINCE RAY

RAHUL KAR

RAJ RAJAK

RAKESH MAJUMDER

REESHAV DUTTA

ROCKY HELA

ROHIT JADAV

SAMRAT SARDAR

Eligible Candidate List

Father's/Guardian's Name
ASIT NASKAR

GOPAL CHANDRA KARMAKAR
ASHIM HALDER

SANTU PRASAD
DEBABRATA MANNA
DILIP KUMAR BARICK
AMAL DAS

KRISHNA GOPAL SUR
NIKHIL MONDAL

PIJUSH CHANDA

SHIV KUMAR RAY
GOUTAM KAR
KASHINATH RAJAK
KARTICK MAJUMDER
RAJIB DUTTA

RAJ KUMAR HELA

RAJU PRASAD JADAV

MADAR SARDAR

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS)

@
GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CG
CC1.1CHG
CC1.1CG
CCl.1CG
CC1.1CG
CC1.2CHG
GE1.1CHG
CCl.1CG
GE1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
CC1.2CHG
GE1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CG
CCl.1CG

CC1.1CHG

@ ®)

CCl.1CG

CCl.1CG

CC1.2CHG CC1.1CG

CC1.1CG

CCl.1CG

CC1.1CG
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CMEC BNGL

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



26/11/2020

College :

MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE(211)

B.COM SEMESTER-I (GENERAL) EXAMINATION-2020

Srl.

No. Roll No.

33 171211-22-0105

34 171211-22-0107

35 171211-22-0109

36 171211-22-0113

37 171211-22-0116

38 171211-22-0117

39 171211-22-0120

40 171211-22-0121

41  171211-22-0128

42 171211-22-0137

43 171211-22-0138

44  171211-22-0141

45 171211-22-0145

Registration No.

211-1111-0259-17
211-1111-0245-17
211-1111-0284-17
211-1112-0355-17
211-1112-0345-17
211-1111-0248-17
211-1111-0298-17
211-1111-0239-17
211-1111-0302-17
211-1111-0257-17
211-1111-0315-17
211-1112-0327-17

211-1112-0338-17

Candidate Name

SAYAN DEY

SAYAN PAUL

SHANU DUTTA

SOURAYV BAPARI

SOURAV MONDAL

SOURAV SAHA

SUBHAJIT DEY

SUBHAJIT PAUL

SUMAN GHOSH

SWARNAJIT KHAN

SWARNAVA PAHAR

UJJAL NASKAR

VIVEK DAS

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS)

P
Father's/Guardian's Name (1)
ADINATH DEY GE1.1CHG
SUMBHU PAUL GE1.1CHG
SAMIR DUTTA GE1.1CHG
SWAPAN BAPARI GE1.1CHG
ANANDA MONDAL GE1.1CHG
BIMAL SAHA GE1.1CHG
BIJON DEY CCl.1CG
BABLU KUMAR PAUL GE1.1CHG
SANAT GHOSH GE1.1CHG
SOMNATH KHAN CC1.2CHG
SUJOY KR. PAHAR GE1.1CHG
SUBHAS NASKAR GE1.1CHG
TAPAN DAS GE1.1CHG
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CC1.2CHG CC1.1CG

CC1.2CHG

CCl.1CG

CCl.1CG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



26/11/2020

College :

MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE(211)

B.COM SEMESTER-I (HONOURS) EXAMINATION-2020

Srl.
No.

46

47

48

49

50

51

Roll No.

171211-11-0028

171211-11-0031

171211-11-0036

171211-11-0044

171211-11-0051

171211-11-0058

Registration No.

211-1212-0153-17
211-1212-0142-17
211-1211-0179-17
211-1212-0150-17
211-1214-0190-17

211-1211-1260-17

Candidate Name

MOUMITA NASKAR

PAYEL BISWAS

PRIYANKA GHOSH

RIYA PASWAN

SAYANTANI BAGUI

SHREYASHI AICH

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS)

Father's/Guardian’'s Name

MOHAN NASKAR

TAPAS BISWAS

KEDAR NATH GHOSH

LT RAJENDRA PASWAN

TAPAS BAGUI

MRIGANKA KUMAR AICH

()
GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CH
CC1.2CHG
CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG

GE1.1CHG

@

CC1.1CH

CC1.1CH

CC1.1CH
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Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



26/11/2020

College :

MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE(211)

B.COM SEMESTER-I (HONOURS) EXAMINATION-2020

Srl.

No. Roll No.

52 171211-21-0002

53 171211-21-0005

54 171211-21-0008

55 171211-21-0058

56 171211-21-0061

57 171211-21-0116

Registration No.

211-1112-0121-17
211-1112-0188-17
211-1112-0131-17
211-1111-0088-17
211-1111-0105-17

211-1111-0014-17

Candidate Name

ABHISHEK MONDAL

AKASH MONDAL

AMIT HALDER

KOUSTAV KUMAR KOLAY

MD KUTUBUDDIN AHAMED

SUBHAM SHAW

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS)

e
Father's/Guardian's Name (1)

KRISHNA MONDAL CC1.1CH

LATE MAHADEV MONDAL CC1.1CH

SANJIB HALDER CC1.1CH
KISHORE KUMAR KOLAY

REJAUL KARIM CC1.1CH
HARSHVARDHAN SHAW CC1.1CH

Page: 5
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< Compulsory >
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CMEC HINL

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



